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The Card of Stazione Di Federal from Waltham includes about 68 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $22.1. What User likes about Stazione Di Federal:

Food was outstanding. The patio was really nice and tables all well separated due to COVID. | thought much
better than previous Italian restaurant that was in same location. Everything is made from scratch. Calamari was
delicious and tender. Their bread is also dangerously delicious. | had Salmon and | highly recommend. read
more. The rooms in the restaurant are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or
physiological limitations. What User doesn't like about Stazione Di Federal:

Sat outside on deck. Very LOUD music playing....like Rolling Stones ? Couldn’t talk so had to move. Food was
ok to good. Prices high but hard to judge a new restaurant during Covid. read more. In Stazione Di Federal, a
restaurant with Italian dishes from Waltham, original Italian cuisine, with main courses such as pizza and
pasta, is available to you, Furthermore, the magical treats of this restaurant sparkle not only in the eyes of our
young guests. You have the option to, after the meal (or during it), still relax at the bar with an alcoholic or non-
alcoholic drink.
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Non alcoholic drinkis
LEMON

fllcoholic Drinks
MARSALA

Siife Desserts

TIRAMISU

[ ]

Pesce - Tischgerichte
PESCE SPADA
Secondi
VITELLO MUSHROOM RISOTTO

[ ]
Main courses
CALAMARI

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Starters & Salads

RISOTTO

Meat

MILANESA

Gralinated

PENNE MELANZANA

Starters

PEACH PANZANELLA

$36.0

$26.0

$13.0

$19.0

$14.0

Cocklails
NEGRONI

Spirits

MARTINI

Dolce - Dessert
CANNOLI

ﬂ [ ] .ﬂ. ll.
MINESTRONE ZUPPA

Pesce - Tischgerichle

FRITTURA DI CALAMARI

Weekly Specials

FRIDAY: CATCH OF THE DAY

Riaw Bar

SELECT EAST COAST OYSTERS

Bottles of Wine & Water

BOTTLE OF WINE

Charcoal Grilled

PRIME SKIRT STEAK

Drinks
Biscuits and Cooki

CHEESECAKE

$11.0

$17.0

$24.0

$39.0
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Chiclsen, Seafood, Steak
&amp;amp; Ribs

BAKED HADDOCK $36.0

Raw Eamp;amp; Chilled
Things

LITTLENECK CLAMS $16.0
ROASTED BEET $14.0
MIXED VEGETABLES $10.0
ESPRESSO MARTINI
ESPRESSO
Zuppa e Insalata
FAGIOLA VERDE $14.0
CAESAR DI STAZIONE $12.0

COCKTAIL

ITALIAN

DESSERT

[}

fippetizers
CLAMS CASINO $18.0
FOCACCIA
BAKED OYSTERS $24.0
SHRIMP COCKTAIL $24.0

Antipasli

SALUMI E FORMAGGIO PIATTO
MOZZARELLA FRITTA

PORCINI SACCHETTINI
VONGOLE E SAUSAGE

(] [ ]
Chef 3 Daily Specials
WEDNESDAY: SCALLOP RISOTTO
TUESDAY: FRUTTI DI MARE

THURSDAY: CHICKEN FONTINA
SATURDAY: CHICKEN PICATTA

Dishes are prepared with
SHRIMP SCAMPI

VEGETABLES

MEAT

MUSHROOMS

CHICKEN

GARLIC

These types of dishes are
being served

OYSTERS

APPETIZER

BREAD

PASTA

SPAGHETTI

FISH

DESSERTS

Pasta

BOLOGNESE

$27.0
$13.0
$17.0
$25.0

$36.0

$30.0
$26.0

$15.0
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_ ORECCHIETTE, HOUSE MADE GNOCCHI $24.0
™) SAUSAGE $27.0
e VITELLO E CINGHIALE
~==>  SPAGHETTI ALLE
VONGOLE $25.0 BOLOGNESE $25.0
CACIO E PEPE $19.0 SALMONE $29.0

GENOVESE PRIMAVERA $24.0 SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
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Stazione Di Tederal

123 Moody StMA 02453-5321, Opening Hours:

Waltham, United States Tuesday 16:00-21:00
Wednesday 16:00-21:00
Thursday 16:00-21:00
Friday 16:00-21:00
Saturday 16:00-21:00
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